
18. Oranienburger Kneipenfest
29.03.2025

KNEIPEN HALTESTELLEN

1 Café Sport Live S-Bahnhof Oranienburg 19:50 20:10 20:25 20:45 21:00 21:20 21:35 21:55 22:10 22:30 22:45 23:05 23:20 23:40 00:25 00:45 01:00 01:20

2 Milchbar Ecke Bernauer Str./Mühlenfeld 19:51 20:06 20:26 20:46 21:01 21:21 21:36 21:56 22:11 22:31 22:46 23:06 23:21 23:41 00:26 00:46 01:01 01:21

3 Weidengarten Chausseestr. / Haltestelle Mc. Don. 19:55 20:10 20:30 20:50 21:05 21:25 21:40 22:00 22:15 22:35 22:50 23:10 23:25 23:45 00:30 00:50 01:05 01:25

4 Oranjehus Clara Zetkin-Straße ggü. Oranjehus 20:00 20:20 20:35 20:55 21:10 21:30 21:45 22:05 22:20 22:40 22:55 23:15 23:30 23:50 00:35 00:55 01:10 01:30

5 Altstadtklause Havelstraße 20:10 20:30 20:45 21:05 21:20 21:40 21:55 22:15 22:30 22:50 23:05 23:25 23:40 00:00 00:45 01:05 01:20 01:40

6 Kulturhaus Fr.-Wolf-Str./Kreisel vor Kulturhaus 20:15 20:35 20:50 21:10 21:25 21:45 22:00 22:20 22:35 22:55 23:10 23:30 23:45 00:05 00:50 01:10 01:25 01:45

7 OranienHeimat André-Pican-Straße 20:20 20:40 20:55 21:25 21:30 21:50 22:05 22:25 22:40 23:00 23:15 23:35 23:50 00:10 00:55 01:15 01:30 01:50

1 S-Bahnhof Oranienburg 20:25 20:45 21:00 21:20 21:35 21:55 22:10 22:30 22:45 23:05 23:20 23:40 23:55 00:15 01:00 01:20 01:35 01:55

ABFAHRTSZEITEN

BUS


